
 22-644-12, Furnishing and Delivering Liquid Carbon Dioxide to the Stickney Water Reclamation Plant (Re-Bid)

As Of: 6/7/2024 Contract Type: ZSF Title:

Group/Item: Location: Validity Dates: Bid Deposit: Final Completion:

SWRP 04/24/2023-08/31/2024 $42,000.00

Group/
Item

Location
PO
#

Current
Vendor

Award
Value

Change 
Order 

Incr/(Decr)

Adjusted
Award Value

SAP
PO

Value

SAP 
Delivered 

Value

SAP Invoiced 
Value

SAP
Credit 
Memo
Value

Still to 
Deliver

SWRP 3123204
5018353-Linde 

Inc. 924,275.00      (6,645.24)        917,629.76      917,629.76      830,270.73      830,270.73      -               87,359.03      

924,275.00      (6,645.24)        917,629.76      917,629.76      830,270.73      830,270.73      -               87,359.03      

Original Contract Amount 924,275.00      

Date of Board Approval 3/16/2023

Cumulative Change Order (6/7/2024) (6,645.24)         

% Change of Original Contract Value -0.7%

Current Contract Value 917,629.76      

Requested Increase or Decrease 6,462.97          

New Contract Value 924,092.73      

% Change of Current Contract Value 0.7%

% Change of Original Contract Value 0.0%

Furnishing and Delivering Liquid Carbon Dioxide to the Stickney 
Water Reclamation Plant (Re-Bid)

6/7/2024  7:56 AM


